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S.N | NAME OF HOLIDAYS Date & Month A.D 2026 | DAY

1 Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 23 January Friday

2 Republic Day 26 January Monday

3 Holi 04 March Wednesday

4 |d-ul- Fitr 21 March Saturday

5 Mahavir Jayanti 31 March Tuesday

6 Good Friday 03 April Friday

7 Buddha Purnima 01 May Friday

8 |d-Uz-Zuha (Bakrid) 27 May Wednesday

9 Muharram 26 June Friday

10 | Independence Day 15 August Saturday

11 | Milad-un-Nabi or |d-E-Milad (Birthday of Prophet MD.) 26 August Wednesday

12 | Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02 October Friday

13 | Additional day Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) 19 October Monday

14 | Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 20 October Tuesday

15 | Diwali ( Deepavali) 8 November Sunday

16 | Guru Nanak's Birthday 24 November Tuesday

17 | Christmas Day 25 December Friday
W@ a@at #r @l / LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS

S.N Name of Holidays Date & Month A.D 2026 | Days

1 Vaisakhadi (Bengal) 15 April Wednesday

2 Janmashtami (Vaisnava) 04 September Friday

3 Govardhan Puja 09 November Monday

A Bhai Duj 11 November Wednesday

5 Jagaddhatri Puja 18 November Wednesday
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S.N | Vacation/Break Date from Date to Total Days

1 Summer Vacation | - | memmemeeeeee | mmmemeeees

2 Autumn Break | s | e[ e

3 Winter Break | - | e | e
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Mrs. Sunita Guha, PGT (Phy).... h/%ﬂ,
Mrs. Madhumita Deb, PGT(Geo)

Mr. Uttam Kumar Saha, ASO ..
Mr. Paritosh Biswas, TGT(WE)
Mr Ratan Chakraborty, SSA ..
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PRINCIPAL

The committee comprising the following members decided to have the above Restricted Holidays.
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